## **Hoosier Riverwatch**



## Water Monitoring Loaner Trunk Liability Release

Prior to borrowing the Hoosier Riverwatch Water Monitoring Loaner Trunk, this liability release must be completed and returned to the Loaner Site for approval.

l,	(please print no	ame), have borrowed	the Hoosier Riverwatch Water
Monitoring Loaner Trunk from the following loaner site			on the following date
an	d expect to return it by		·
I understand that I am respon	sible for this equipment whi	le it is in my care, cu	stody and control.
I also understand that I am res	ponsible for the following:		
	of the water monitoring equi ny damage to the Loaner Site	• •	rior to taking it into my
<ul> <li>To complete and sign a Loa the Loaner Site.</li> </ul>	aner Trunk Check In/Out She	et upon pickup and re	eturn of the equipment from
	y data I have collected to the <u>n</u> and to the Loaner Site (if re		database at
·	nsibility for any repairs or rep nile the water monitoring equ		
The following volunteer conta	ct information is requested (/	please print legibly):	
Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Telephone:	Email:		
Volunteer Signature:		Date:	
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY The above information was reviewed an	d approved by	,	

Loaner Site representative, on \_\_\_\_\_

Dates equipment actually picked up and returned: \_\_\_\_\_\_to \_\_\_\_\_to



Hoosier Riverwatch is a program of the Indiana Department of Environmental Management. All materials in the Water Monitoring Loaner Trunk are property of the State of Indiana.

•